
The Crossley Heath School - Term Dates 2023/2024 
 

 No of school days 

2023 Autumn Term 

 
 
 

 
Half Term 

 
 
 

 
Christmas 

Closed 

Re-open 

Re-open 

Close 

Re-open 

Closed 

Close 

Monday 4 September – INSET 
 

Tues 5 September (Only Y7 & Y12s) 

Weds 6 September (All students) 

Friday 27 October 
 

Monday 6 November 
 

24 November – INSET (Disaggregated) 
 

Friday 22 December 

 
 
 

73 

2024 Spring Term 

 
 

Half Term 

Easter 

Re-open 

Close 

Re-open 

Close 

Monday 8 January 
 

Friday 9 February 
 

Monday 19 February 
 

Friday 22 March 

 
 
 

50 

2024 Summer Term 

 
 

May Day 

Half Term 

 
 

Midsummer 

Closed 

Re-open 

Closed 

Close 

Re-open 

Close 

Closed 

Monday 8 April - INSET 

Tuesday 9th April 

Monday 6 May 

Friday 24 May 
 

Monday 3 June 
 

Friday 21 June - INSET 
 

Friday 19 July 
 

Mon 22 July – INSET (Disaggregated) 

 
 
 
 

 
67 

 190 

TRAINING DAYS 
 

Monday 4th September 

Friday 24th November (disaggregated for 6th form open day) 
Monday 8th April 
Friday 21st June 

Monday 22 July (disaggregated) 



 

The Crossley Heath School - Term Dates 2024/2025 

   No of school days 

2024 Autumn Term 

 

 

Half Term 

 

 

Christmas 

Closed 

Re-open 

Re-open 

Close 

Re-open 

Closed 

Close 

Monday 2 September – INSET 

Tues 3 September (Only Y7 & Y12s) 

Weds 4 September (All students) 

Friday 25 October  

Monday 4 November  

22 November – INSET (Disaggregated) 

Friday 20 December 

 

 

73 

2025 Spring Term 

 

Half Term 

Easter 

Re-open 

Close 

Re-open 

Close 

Monday 6 January  

Friday 14 February  

Monday 24 February 

Friday 4 April 

 

 

60 

2025 Summer Term 

 

May Day 

Half Term 

 

Midsummer 

Closed 

Re-open 

Closed 

Close 

Re-open 

Closed 

 

Tuesday 22 April  - INSET 

Weds 23 April 

Monday 5 May  

Friday 23 May 

Monday 2 June   

Friday 18 July 

Mon 21 July – INSET (Disaggregated) 

Tue 22 July – INSET (Disaggregated) 

 

 

 

57 

   190 

TRAINING DAYS 

Monday 2nd  September 
Friday 22nd  November (disaggregated for 6th form open day) 
Tuesday 22nd April 
Friday 20th June 
Monday 21 July (disaggregated) 
Tuesday 22 July (disaggregated) 
 
Good Friday – 18th April 
Easter Monday – 21st April 


